Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: education
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) class, course
Ic ruoes
3) absent
teeausn
5) writing
etusc rialar
7 level
lie veln
9) schedule
erahrolo i
11) to graduate
adegarrus
13) sciences
Icaa ciessni
15) studies
o setudslsio
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

teacher's staffroom

lar fsdpoe ssaeeor

admission application

sc t ddsioidminliuead

highschool

a illtoelbcerha

calculus

lo calulec

notebook

uae nedrlco

textbook

Ibdcoi eur sro

university

Isid aaverduni

computer

com putraladao

a96d0




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: education
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) backpack
mlloachi a
19) lab coat
gbchaaa
21) correct
ccteoorr
23) degree
t ulitleo
25) diploma
lo laedipm
27) high school
latiaapeparr or
29) psychiatry
igitiasarpu
31) chalkboard
pzlaiarr a
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Date:

18)

religious education

crigacioeiosed uanl

20)

evaluation

eacoOllav auin

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

Physical Education

Laidiicducfaeacn s

scientists

s nletfcosociii

test

rbpuea

astronomy

airom lastnoa

scientist

lioientfi cec

book

leolib r

a96d0




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet a96d0

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =-elcurso, 2 = sala de profesores , 3 = ausente , 4 = solicitud de admision , 5 = la escritura , 6 = el bachillerato , 7 = el
nivel , 8 = el calculo , 9 = el horario , 10 = el cuaderno , 11 = graduarse , 12 = libro de curso, 13 = las ciencias , 14 = la
universidad , 15 = los estudios , 16 = la computadora , 17 = la mochila , 18 = educacién religiosa , 19 = gabacha , 20 = la
evaluacioén , 21 = correcto , 22 = La educacion fisica , 23 = el titulo , 24 = los cientificos , 25 = el diploma , 26 = prueba , 27 =
la preparatoria , 28 = la astronomia , 29 = psiquiatria , 30 = el cientifico , 31 = la pizarra , 32 = el libro
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